57
SI
ST
EM
I D
I I
SO
LA

protection of low voltage wires in these conditions: permanent
lay, direct underground lay (lightning installations) or totally
submerged (high pressure submerged pumps). This product
has excellent dielectric properties, high resistance to high
temperatures, low linear shrinkage, high mechanical
strength,  excellent adherence properties on all kind of
plastic wires, high thermal stability, storage time up to 42
months, excellent hydrolytic resistance. The mixture is
transparent, in order to check the connection.
Codice
Code
Busta resina bicomponente epossidica
Resin bag bi-component, epoxy
Confezione
Package
RES080E 80 ml / 86 g 1/100
RES210E 210 ml / 227 g 1/60
RES350E 350 ml / 378 g 1/40
RES450E 450 ml / 486 g 1/30
RES955E 955 ml / 1031 g 1/5
RES1200E 1200 ml / 1296 g 1/5